WASHOE COUNTY

REGIONAL ANIMAL SERVICES

Donated Pet Food/Supplies Report for 01/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

Donation Date

1/3/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/6/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/11/2025
1/11/2025
1/13/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/31/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/1/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025

Donation

Value
$384.00
$10.91
$69.90
$70.17
$720.00
$17.00
$19.99
$7.00
$0.00
$2.72
$20.00
$15.00
$35.94
$17.94
$53.91
$14.99
$6.99
$10.00
$21.99
$1.82
$7.00
$15.99
$6.99
$5.00
$5.98
$5.98
$29.99
$23.92
$10.00
$21.48
$41.99
$15.00
$16.98
$5.98
$32.56

Donated By Quantity

NHS
Diana Sprain
Diana Sprain
Diana Sprain
Diana Sprain
Diana Sprain
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
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Item

Cans Wet Cat Food
Pup-Peroni Dog Treats
Cat Toys
Blankets
Friskies Shreds
Jolly Pets Tease Ball
Dog Bed - Large
Towels
Pillows (Unable To Use)
Canned Dog Food - Ol'Roy
Elevated Feeder
Dog Automatic Waterer
Bag Of Bedding
Bag Of Newspaper
Bag Of Bedding
Wobble Wag Giggle Ball
Jar Cat Nip
Bag Of Blankets - Large
Dog Food- Science Diet Small And Mini
Canned Dog Food- 22 Oz
10 Pack Potty Pads
Dog Harness
Dog Leash
Deodorizing Spray
Bag Of Newspaper
Bag Of Newspaper
Dog Food-Pedigree 50Lbs
Bag Of Newspaper
Bag Of Blankets
Canned Cat Food- 5.5 Oz
Cat Food- 4 Lbs Pro Plan Ha
Towels
Bag Of Dry Dog Food- 18Lbs
Bag Of Newspaper
Canned Cat Food 30z



Donation Date

2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/6/2025
2/10/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/22/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/3/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/9/2025
3/9/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025

Donation
Value
$9.99

$15.00
$3.00
$11.96
$24.99
$17.94
$9.00
$5.98
$23.94
$5.00
$6.99
$8.00
$4.40
$11.44
$11.44
$55.00
$5.98
$2.00
$52.20
$25.00
$119.00
$39.98
$15.99
$3.00
$14.97
$27.99
$31.98
$2.48
$10.00
$3.99
$95.94
$10.00
$29.94
$7.98
$25.98
$33.20
$8.00
$150.00
$6.20
$5.00
$29.98
$12.99

Donated By Quantity

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
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Item

Dog Bed - Small
Blankets
Rugs/Bath Mats
Bag Of Newspaper
Natures Miracle Cat Carrier
Bags Of Newspaper
Bag Of Shredded Paper
Bag Of Newspaper
Food Bowls
Box Of Dog Clothes
Small Animal Water Bottle
Towels
Canned Cat Food 30z
Canned Cat Food 30z
Bag Of Cat Food
Blankets
Bag Of Newspaper
Towels
Peanut Butter 5 Lbs
Blankets
Large Comforter With Price Tag
Dog Bed - Large
Dog Bed - Medium
Dish Towels
Bag Of Dog Treats
Bag Of Dog Food - 25 Lb
Dog Beds
Dog Treats
Large Slow Feeder
Stainless Steel Dog Bowl
Dog Beds
Blankets
Bag Of Dog Treats
Lick Mats
Purina Cat Chow 3.15 Oz
Friskie Pate Case Of 40
Comforter
Blankets
Washcloth
Towels
Glad Pee Pads
Disposable Diapers



] Donation .
Donation Date Value Donated By Quantity Item

3/28/2025 $25.00 Anonymous 1 Washable Pee Pad 1 Bag

Total $2,763.95



